Tommy Coster
Tel: 818.730.2701

E-mail: tommycoster@mac.com
ALBUM-Artists WRITERS CREDITS:

ARTIST/ FILM COMPANY ALBUM/ TRACK TITLE / FiLM YEAR
Universal Music Group Modern R&B / Writer, Producer, Artist 2014
Universal Music Group Easy Dayz & Nights / Writer, Producer, Artist 2014
Universal Music Group Big Band Christmas / (Composed Arrangements Produced PD Materials) 2013
Universal Music Group Sixth Man / Writer, Producer, Artist 2012
MegaTrax Dub Step / Writer, Producer, Artist 2012
Columbia Pictures 21 Jump Street (Opening Credits Song “The Real Slim Shady) 2012
Universal Music Group Dub Step / Writer, Producer, Artist 2012
Quad Films 30 Degres Couleur / Composer, Producer 2011
Sony Germany Yoko (end credit song) / Composer, Producer 2011
Visio Entertainment Eyes On You (end credit song) / Composer, Producer 2011
Jock Animation Soundtrack (end credit song) / Composer, Producer 2011
Mandy Patinkin/Jock Animation Hessian Blues (co-write with Klaus Badelt and Sir Tim Rice) 2011
Mandy Patinkin/Jock Animation Shouldn’t of Done It (co-write with Klaus Badelt and Sir Tim Rice) 2011
Eminem Curtain Call 2005
Eminem/Xenon Eminem AKA DVD/Sound Track 2004
The Game This Is How We Do/Video Intro 2004
Double On The Double/Track 2003
Dabo Clap Ya Hands/Single 2003
Deli Otakarasagashi/Album 2003
50 cent Heat/Track/Get Rich Or Die Tryin’ 2003
Various/Shapiro Ent. “Livin’ the Life” soundtrack 2002
Various/Xenon “The Luau” soundtrack 2002
Kenya Nelson Ghetto Queen/Track 2002
Joey T. Remember When/Track 2002
Truth Hurts/Aftermath | Wish/Track 2002
Reservoir Dogs Uncivilized/Album 2000
Eminem The Real Slim Shady/Track/Marshall Mathers LP 2000
Eminem/Elton John Stan Intro for the “Grammy Awards” 2001
Dorian Wright My Everything/Track 2001
Eminem Ken Kaniff Skit/Track 2000
Dr. Dre Skeleton Intro for the “Up in Smoke Tour” 2000
Eminem Electric Chair Intro for the “Anger Management Tour” 2000
Snoop Dogg Eastsidaz Film Sound Track 2000
Canned Films Dumber Than Dirt / Score 2000
Independent The Last Gun Shot / Score 2000
Xenon Welcome to Death Row / Soundtrack & Score 2000
Steamroller Productions The Path Beyond Thought / Steven Seagal / Score 2000
Shooting Star Eastsidaz / Score 2000
Shooting Star Road Dogz / Score 2000
Mega Trax Big Beat 1/Library CD 1999
No Limit Da Game of Life/Score 1998
Miramax | Got the Hook Up / Score 1998
Phil Perry Pretty Woman/Track 1998
Hiroko Bridge/Track 1998
PCS Caribbean Romance/Track 1998
Tom Coster From Me To You/Album 1991
Tom Coster Did Jah Miss Me/Album 1989
Santana Moonflower / Track/Zulu 1978
PROGRAMMING / ARRANGING CREDITS:

ARTIST ALBUM/ TRACK TITLE YEAR
Killer Tracks / Universal Music Big Band Christmas Album 2013
Killer Tracks / Universal Music Sixth Man 2012
MegaTrax Dub Step 2012
Killer Tracks / Universal Music 80’s & 90’s Hip Hop 2010
Killer Tracks / Universal Music ATL Hip Hop 2010
Killer Tracks / Universal Music Hip Hop 2010
Killer Tracks / Universal Music Gospel 2009
Double On The Double 2003
Dabo Clap Ya Hands 2003
Deli Otakarasagashi/Album 2003
Reservoir Dogs Uncivilized 2001
Dorian Wright That Feeling 2001
Dorian Wright My Everything 2001
Dorian Wright Living in This World 2001
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Mega Trax
Steven Seagal
Steven Seagal
Hiroko

Din Pedals

Uni Wilhelmsen
Buffalo Tom
Tenor Blue
Mega Trax
PCS

Mega Trax
Mega Trax
Dorian Wright
Tom Coster
Tom Coster
Vital Information
Tom Coster

PRODUCER CREDITS:

ARTIST

Universal Music Group
Universal Music Group
Universal Music Group
Universal Music Group
MegaTrax

Columbia Pictures
Universal Music Group
Quad Films

Sony Germany

Visio Entertainment
Jock Animation

Mandy Patinkin

Mandy Patinkin
Eminem

Ai

Double

Dabo

Deli

Various/"Livin the Life”
Mac 10

Kenya Nelson
Reservoir Dogs
Eminem

Mega Trax

Mega Trax

Mega Trax

PCS

Mega Trax

Tom Coster

Tom Coster

Tom Coster

Tom Coster

Tom Coster

FILM SCORE CREDITS:

FiLm COMPANY

Columbia Pictures
Quad Films

Sony Germany
Visio Entertainment
Jock Animation
Pomelo Pictures
Universal

Universal Pictures
Xenon

Shapiro Ent.

Xenon
Independent
Xenon

Steamroller Productions
Shooting Star
Shooting Star

No Limit

Miramax

Big Beat 1

When | Close My Eyes
Those Along the Way
Bridge

Din Pedals

Won’t Go Near You
Smitten

Tenor Blue

Mega 7

Caribbean Romance
Mega 6

Mega 5

Set Your Mind Free
From the Street

Let’s Set the Record Straight

Easier Said Than Done
Did Jah Miss Me

ALBUM/ TRACK TITLE

Modern R&B / Writer, Producer, Artist

Easy Dayz & Nights / Writer, Producer, Artist

Big Band Christmas / (Composed Arrangements Produced PD Materials)
Sixth Man / Writer, Producer, Artist

Dub Step / Writer, Producer, Artist

21 Jump Street (Opening Credits Song “The Real Slim Shady)
Dub Step / Writer, Producer, Artist

30 Degres Couleur / Composer, Producer

Yoko (end credit song) / Composer, Producer

Eyes On You (end credit song) / Composer, Producer
Soundtrack (end credit song) / Composer, Producer

Shouldn’t of Done It (co-produced with Klaus Badelt)

Hessian Blues (co-produced with Klaus Badelt)

Eminem AKA DVD/Sound Track

Merry Christmas Mr. Lawrence

On The Double
Clap Ya Hands
Otakarasagashi/Album

“Livin the Life” soundtrack

4 Sheez
“The Luau” soundtrack
Uncivilized

The Marshall Mathers LP / The Real Slim Shady

Mega 7

Mega 6

Big Beat 1
Caribbean Romance
Mega 5

From the Street
Forbidden Zone

Let’s Set the Record Straight

From Me to You
Did Jah Miss Me

FiLm TITLE

21 Jump Street (opening credits song “The Real Slim Shady”)
30 Degres Couleur (score and additional music)

Yoko (additional music)

Seven Days In Utopia (additional music)
Jock of the Bushveld (additional music)

“Klunkerz” / Composer

“Dumber Than Dirt” / Composer

Miami Vice/Michael Mann / Additional Music
Eminem AKA / Composer

“Livin’ the Life” / Composer

“The Luau” / Composer

“The Last Gun Shot” / Composer

“Welcome to Death Row” / Composer

“The Path Beyond Thought”-Steven Seagal / Composer
Eastsidaz-Snoop Dogg / Composer

Road Dogz / Composer

Da Game of Life-Snoop Dogg / Composer
| Got the Hook Up-Master P. / Composer

1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
TBA
1998
1998
1997
1997
1996
1996
1993
1992
1989

YEAR

2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2001
2000
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1996
1994
1993
1991
1989

YEAR

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2006
2006
2006
2004
2002
2002
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1998
1998



MUSIC SUPERVISOR CREDITS:

FiLm COMPANY
Jock Animation

MUSIC EDITOR CREDITS:

FiLm COMPANY

Xenon

Steamroller Productions
Shooting Star

Shooting Star

FiLm TITLE
Jock of the Bushveld

FiLm TITLE

The Luau

The Path Beyond Thought
Eastsidaz

Road Dogz

Film/TV/RADIO / COMMERCIAL WRITERS CREDITS:

FiLm CompPANY / NETWORK

TNT

Brits TV

Fox Sports

Aspire

CBS

Mastiff Media

E! Entertainment

Harpo Productions
Fremantle Media

TV One

Velocity

Puddle Monkey Productions
Sony

HBO 2

12 Yard

Retort

Nancy Glass Productions
Potato Part of ITV

North South Productions
Australian Broadcast Company
Lionsgate

Meetinghouse Productions
World of Wonder Productions
Central Talent Booking
Redtail Media

Shed Media

Outdoor Channel

TV Inter AS

Science

Univision Network

Brian Academy

Endemol Denmark

Grupo Ganga Productions
Fox New Network

Jackhole Industries

Puddle Monkey Productions
NFL Films

BBC

Crackit Productions

Blank Paige Productions
NFL

Benny Fine

Machete Productions
Pamplemousse Media
WPTE

Towers Production

Monkey Kingdom Productions
NFL Network

Optomen Prodictions
Crackit Productions

FOX News Channel
Historical Wardrobe

Angi Bones

Nany Glass Productions
Mastiff

World of Wonder Productions
World of Wonder Productions

SHow OoR ProbucT/ SpoT TITLE

Shagq Life / TV Series (additional music)

The BRITs at 40 (The Real Slim Shady)

NASCAR Raceday / TV Series (additional music)

Butter And Brown / TV Series (additional music)

The Price is Right / TV Series (additional music)

Warsaw Shore 3

True Hollywood Story / TV Series

Dr. Phil / TV Series (additional music)

X Factor / TV Series (The Real Slim Shady)

We Are The Campbells / TV Series (additional music)
Motorweek / TV Series (additional music)

Sister Wives / TV Series (additional music)

Kevin Hart What The Fit / TV Series (additional music)

Curb Your Enthusiasm / TV Series (additional music)
Coachtrip Road to Marbs / TV Series (additional music)
Chewing Gum / TV Series (additional music)

Tanked / TV Series (additional music)

Michael Jackson: Man in the Mirror / TV Series (additional music)
Impractical Jokers / TV Series (additional music)

Secret Life of Boys / TV Series (additional music)

Greenleaf / TV Series (additional music)

Greatest Ever / TV Series (additional music)

The and Now with Andy Cohen / TV Series (additional music)
The Dan Patrick Show / Tv Series (additional music)

You Can Do Better / TV Series (additional music)
Basketball Wives / TV Series (additional music)

Wardens / TV Series (additional music)

Reisen Hjem / TV Series (additional music)

Outrageous Acts of Science / TV Series (additional music)
Despierta America / TV Series (additional music)

Swedish Dicks / TV Series (additional music)

Nybyggerna / TV Series (additional music)

Ochentame / TV Series (additional music)

Justice with Judge Jeanie / TV Series (additional music)
Jimmy Kimmel Live (additional music)

Sisters Wives / TV Series (additional music)

NFL Films Presents / TV Series (additional music)

Hairy Bikers Chicken and Egg / TV Series (additional music)
When Magic Goes Horribly Wrong / TV Series (additional music)
The Riveras / TV Series (additional music)

NFL Total Access / TV Series (additional music)

Sample School / TV Series (addition music)

WAGS Miami / TV Series (additional music

Banc Public / TV Series (additional music)

World Poker Tour / TV Series (additional music)

Strange Inheritance / TV Series (additional music)

The Real Housewives of Cheshire / TV Series (additional music)
NFL AM / TV Series (additional music)

Scorned: Love Kills / TV (additional music)

20 Moments That Rocked Pop / TV Movie (additional music)
Bob Massi Is The Property Man / TV Series

America: Fact vs. Fiction / TV Series

Rickey Smiley for Real / TV Series

We Move Animals / TV Series (additional music)

Paradise Hotel / TV Series (additional music)

Drag Race: Untucked / TV (additional music)

RuPaul’s Drag Race / TV Series (additional music)

YEAR

2011

YEAR

2002
2000
2000
2000

YEAR

2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014



Time Warner Cable Access Sportsnet: Los Angeles / TV Series (additional music) 2014

Time Warner Cable #LakeShow ? TV Series (additional music) 2014
Channel Awesome Brows Held High / TV Series (The Real Slim Shady) 2014
Bambu Productions Velvet / TV Series (additional music) 2014
Silverlining TV Meet the Orangatans / TV Series (additional music) 2014
Maverick Television Embarrassing Bodies / TV Series (additional music) 2013
Happy Fiction Love & Hip Hop / TV Series (additional music) 2013
Jennifer Holbach Say Yes to the Dress: Atlanta / TV Series (additional music) 2013
Blank Paige Productions | Love Jenni/ TV Series (additional music) 2013
Bunim-Murray Productions Keeping Up with the Kardashians / TV Series (additional music) 2013
BBC Hacker Time / TV Series (additional music) 2013
Granada Media Please Marry My Boy / TV Series (additional music) 2013
North South Productions Impractacle Jokers: Dirty Little Secrets / TV Series (additional music) 2013
Animal Planet Meet the Sloths / TV Series (additional music) 2013
Greenlight Films Live Here, Buy This / TV (additional music) 2013
Refinery Media Supermodelme / TV Series (additional music) 2013
Lion Television Rebuilding the World Trade Center / TV Movie (additional music) 2013
Discovery Scorned Love Kills / TV Series (additional music) 2012
Columbia Pictures 21 Jump Street (opening credits song “The Real Slim Shady”) 2012
REC Media Group Bass 2 Billfish / TV Series (additional music) 2012
Beach Heat Beach Heat Miami / TV Series (additional music) 2012
Powerhouse Productions Cat 101 / TV Series (additional music) 2012
MPH Productions Dog Whisperer with Cesar Milan / TV Series (additional music) 2012
One Potato Two Potato Gordon Ramsay’s Ultimate Cookery Course / TV series (additional music) 2012
Comcast Entertainment Nicki Minaj: My Truth / TV Mini-series (additional music) 2012
Anaid Productions Hail Mary / TV Series (additional music) 2012
CBS Media Ventures The Doctors / TV Series (additional music) 2012
BBC Natural History Naomi’s Nightmares of Nature / TV Series (additional music) 2012
Cinemat Larrymania / TV Series (additional music) 2012
Good Clean Fun Tia & Tamera / TV Series (additional music) 2012
Jock/Jock Animation Hessian Blues (co-write with Klaus Badelt and Sir Tim Rice) 2011
Jock/Jock Animation Shouldn’t of Done It (co-write with Klaus Badelt and Sir Tim Rice) 2011
North South Productions Say Yes to the Dress: Bridesmaids / TV Series (additional music) 2011
Warner Brothers TV A Mann’s World / TV Series (additional music) 2011
Style Network Stlye Star / TV Series (additional music) 2011
Style Network Clean House / TV Series (additional music) 2011
E! Entertainment 30 Seconds to Stardom / TV Series (additional music) 2011
Powerhouse Productions Dogs 101 / TV Series (additional music) 2011
Atlas Media Big Sexy / TV Series (additional music) 2011
Blip Studios Todd’s Pop Song Review / TV Series (The Real Slim Shady) 2011
BBC Jerusalem: The Making of a Holy City / TV Series (additional music) 2011
Tiger Aspect Productions Public Enimies / TV Series (additional music) 2011
Style Network How Do | Look? / TV Series (additional music) 2011
BBC Productions What Not to Wear / TV Series (additional music 2011
20 West Productions My Strange Addiction / TV Series (additional music) 2010
Nancy Glass Productions My Dog Ate What? / TV Series (additional music) 2010
Relativity Television Bugging Out / TV Series (additional music) 2010
Zone3 Decore ta vie / TV Series (additional music) 2010
Arietis Operation Repo / TV Series (additional music) 2009
FOX X-Files | Want To Believe/Film Trailer 2008
Bunim-Murray Productions Living Lohan / TV Series (additional music) 2008
France O Archipels / TV Series (additional music) 2007
FOX “I Think | Love My Wife”/Film Trailer 2006
Toy Box/Weinstein Company/MGM “Stormbreakers”/Film Trailer 2006
GRB Entertainment Untold Stories of the ER / TV Series (additional music) 2005
Cimarron Group/ Miramax “Underclassman” / Film Trailer 2005
Cimarron Group/ Fox Searchlight “Roll Bounce” / Film Trailer 2005
Granada Television Coronation Street / TV Series (The Real Slim Shady) 2004
Cimarron Group/ Paramount “The Honeymooners” / Film Trailer 2004
Cimarron Group/ Sony Pictures “Little Black Book” / Film Trailer 2004
Element 79 Partners/ National Spot Gatorade / “Playmates” featuring Yao Ming, Derrick Jeter 2003
Cimarron Group/ Disney “Freaky Friday” / Film trailer 2003
Cimarron Group/ Fox “Chasing Papi” / Film trailer 2003
Cimarron Group/ Independent “Dirt”/ Film trailer 2003
Cimarron Group/ Fox Fox Anti-Piracy PSA 2003
Goodnight Vienna Productions Phoenix Nights / TV Series (The Real Slim Shady) 2002
Cimarron Group/ MGM “Barber Shop” / Film trailer 2002
Cimarron Group/ Sony Pictures “The New Guy” / Film trailer 2002
Cimarron Group/ Paramount “Serving Sara”/ Film trailer 2002
Cimarron Group/ Universal “Countdown” / Radio Spot 2001
Cimarron Group/ Universal “Universal Want You” / Radio Spot 2001
NBC 43" Annual Grammy Awards / “Stan” intro for Eminem & Elton John Performance 2001
MTYV Productions Making the Video (The Real Slim Shady) “Composer” 2000
MTV MTYV Live New Years Eve / performed with Xzhibit 2000

BBC / U.K. Television Top of the Pops (aired 10-20-00) / performed with Eminem and Dido 2000



NBC

Sang Am/ National Spot
FCB Chicago/ National Spots

NBC
E! Entertainment

MIXING CREDITS:

FORMAT

FILM
FILM
FILM
CD
FILM
FILM
FILM
CD
TV
TV
FILM
CD
CD
FILM
FILM
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD

PLAYING CREDITS:

ARTIST

Kan Wakan
Eminem

The Game

50 Cent
Various

D12

Truth Hurts
Various
Reservoir Dogs
Dorian Wright
Ice Cube

Xzibit

Eminem
Eminem
Eminem
Eminem
Eminem
Eminem

Hit Man
Warren G
NWA

Dr. Dre

PCS

Peter Monroy
Buffalo Tom
Uni Wilhelmsen
Din Pedals
Hiroko

Tom Coster
John Tesh
Tom Coster
Vital Information
Tom Coster
Vital Information
Tom Coster
Signal

Tom Coster
Santana

Saturday Night Live (aired 10-7-00) / performed with Eminem and Dido

Kumho Tires / “Paint Splash”

Gatorade / “Tee”, “18" Hole” and “Whack” featuring Michael Jordan

Saturday Night Live (aired 10-23-99) / performed with Dr. Dre, Snoop & Eminem
Night Stand / TV Series (additional music)

ARTIST OR PRODUCT/ TITLE
30 Degres Couleur

Yoko

Jock of the Bushveld

Killer Tracks

Eminem/Eminem AKA DVD

Shapiro Ent. / “Livin’ the Life”

Xenon / “The Luau”

Reservoir Dogs / "Uncivilized”

Kumho Tires / “Paint Splash”

Gatorade / “Tee”, “18" Hole” and “Whack” featuring Michael Jordan
Steven Seagal / “The Path Beyond Thought”
Mega Trax / “Big Beat 1”

PCS / “Caribbean Romance”

Snoop Dogg / “Da Game of Life”

Master P / “I Got the Hook Up”

Mega Trax / “Mega 7”

Mega Trax / “Mega 6”

Mega Trax / “Mega 5”

Dorian Wright / “Set Your Mind Free”

Tom Coster / “From the Street”

Tom Coster / “Forbidden Zone”

Tom Coster / “Let’s Set the Record Straight”
Tom Coster / “From Me To You”

Tom Coster / “Did Jah Miss Me”

ALBUM/ TRACK TITLE
Kan Wakan / Album / Verve

Curtain Call

Start From Scratch

Heat

“Livin the Life” soundtrack

Devils Night
“Addictive”

“The Luau” soundtrack

“Uncivilized”
“Intuition”
“Hell Low”
Xzibit

“Under the Influence”

“I'm Back”

“The Real Slim Shady”

“Who Knew”
“Kill You”

“The Way | Am”
“Hit Man”
Warren G

“Friday 2” soundtrack / “Chin Check”

TBA

“Caribbean Romance”
“Con Todo Mi Corazon”

“Smitten”

“Won’t Go Near You”

Din Pedals
Bridge
From the Street

Live at Red Rocks
Let’s Get the Record Straight
Easier Said Than Done

From Me to You
Vital Live

Did Jah Miss Me
Loud and Clear

Ivory Expedition

Moonflower / Zulu

2000
2000
2000
1999
1997

YEAR

2011
2011
2011
2009
2004
2002
2002
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1996
1996
1994
1993
1991
1989

YEAR

2013
2005
2005
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1996
1995
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1989
1983
1978



COLLABORATED / PERFORMED WITH:

Alex Acuna
Greg Adams
Walter Afanasief
Alex Alexander
Jeff Andrew
Bob Berg

Jeff Berlin
Charlie Bisharat
Greg Bissonet
Matt Bissonnet
Doug Bossi
Michael Brecker
Dean Brown
Vinny Caliuta
Steve Cardenes
Dennis Chambers
Eric Clapton
Paula Cole

Luis Conte
Chick Corea
Tom Coster

Dr. Dre

Eminem

50 Cent

Al

Michael Mann
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Ice Cube

Dido

Bernie Dressel
D12

Jimmy Earl

Mike Elizondo
Peter Frampton
Frank Gambale
David Garfield
Matthew Garisen
Bob Gay

Chris Golden
Keith Golden
Stu Ham

Jan Hammer
Isaac Hayes
Scott Henderson
Gary Herbig
Hiroko

Mark Isham
Randy Jackson
Brian James
Alphonso Johnson
Deli

Game

Jenny Jones
Kamara

Rory Kaplan
Will Kennedy
Scott Kinsey
Abe Laborial
Abe Laborial, Jr.
Tim Landers

Trevor Lawrence, Jr.

Gram Lear
Jimmy Mahlis
Bob Malach
David Margen
Master P.
Jonathan Moffat
Richie Morales
Kenya Nelson
Steve Pacaro
Jimmy Paxton
John Pena

Karl Perazzo
Armando Perraza
Prince

Dabo

Patti LaBelle

Raul Recow

Jeff Richman
Mark Russo
Corrado Rustici
Carlos Santana
Nat Scott

Sheila E.

Avi Sills

Snoop Dogg
Steve Smith
Ramon Stagnaro
Joel Taylor

John Tesh
Michael Thompson
Jimmy Tunnel
Kit Walker
Warren G.

Truth Hurts
Ernie Watts
Edgar Winter
Dorian Wright
Gary Wright
Xzibit

Double

Sammy McKenny
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